3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-08-12
17:22:20

2 2022-08-12
11:51:26

3 2019-05-03
13:29:18

BITCOIN

13wZcVK13EqLpAStZEZz31zPyb6noMuoWyqgm

0.57343583 BTC &
36,095.78 USD

0.57343583 BTC &
36,095.78 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

fd3fe6815737c8ad8711dé6 - 0.00228487 BTC & v

6e518a46e3efb63f0ect294 54.85 USD

fe3298e2da98d2al97fc

3ef825e37852d0ac922dc2 + 0.00228487 BTC & v

22eed5a%3a3ff81021bdb3 94.34 USD

ca35144396a0e0798eel

0d5351b4b4be9f3a337010 - 0.05145511 BTC v

591e09e239296ecth09229

4b9da203412764b2d43d

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13wZcVk13EqLpA5tZEz31zPy6noMuoWyqm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd3fe6815737c8ad8711d66e518a46e3ef63f0ecf294fe3298e2da98d2a197fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd3fe6815737c8ad8711d66e518a46e3ef63f0ecf294fe3298e2da98d2a197fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd3fe6815737c8ad8711d66e518a46e3ef63f0ecf294fe3298e2da98d2a197fc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ef825e37852d0ac922dc222eed5a93a3ff81021bdb3ca35144396a0e0798ee3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ef825e37852d0ac922dc222eed5a93a3ff81021bdb3ca35144396a0e0798ee3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ef825e37852d0ac922dc222eed5a93a3ff81021bdb3ca35144396a0e0798ee3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d5351b4b4be9f3a337010591e09e239296ecfb092294b9da203412764b2d43d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d5351b4b4be9f3a337010591e09e239296ecfb092294b9da203412764b2d43d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d5351b4b4be9f3a337010591e09e239296ecfb092294b9da203412764b2d43d
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11

12

Date & time

2019-05-03
12:50:01

2018-07-21
15:55:31

2018-07-21
14:12:49

2018-07-20
09:54:40

2018-07-20
09:54:40

2018-07-20
09:06:58

2018-07-20
09:00:10

2018-05-07
13:32:38

2018-05-07
11:40:40

Transaction Id

307c33a2debe9254e145ac

c66df093ffeB5cl66ddsé0d

e3acdd?2dba00e7ab7e%4

ldceé6fd4d83as5755f8adaa

01f4f1f303fba9f3bed299

584316965889c1f5df24

7f652aeaa8af09e4ab0362

24f1f239e5a5b02f2471fF8

bfel815e8226cl1fc87f5

1fclb449eee?2d056%a48c8

27f51fec814h7998%dc3bc

756f52e3a0faaash3477

1fclb449eee?2d0569a48¢c8

27f51fec814h79989dc3bc

756f52e3a0faaash3477

75fc5e20814368fbelS5775

£2c8f9edb90Fff2b40cB40e

ab272fadbaeaf3eaf70f

71a02fc32befc8b5d3hbéa’

a354809570fb6asf42acfcf

49e992371cf18539fd51

002fb65b3eaa2aabb4eeld

a6759dfe39214071clcdl1?

b4010d77266c124F2bb5

bh98d06191f9¢c293052747F

edddb198ce3325eb235250

99ff001311363e9865af

Amount

+ 0.05145511

- 0.01000000

+ 0.016000000

- 0.01000000

- 0.01000000

+ 0.01600000

+ 0.01000000

- 0.02532045

+ 0.02532045

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/307c33a2debe9254e145acc66df093ffe05c166dd60de3acdd9dba00e7ab7e94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/307c33a2debe9254e145acc66df093ffe05c166dd60de3acdd9dba00e7ab7e94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/307c33a2debe9254e145acc66df093ffe05c166dd60de3acdd9dba00e7ab7e94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dce6fd4d83a5755f8adaa01f4f1f303fba9f3bed299584316965889c1f5df24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dce6fd4d83a5755f8adaa01f4f1f303fba9f3bed299584316965889c1f5df24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dce6fd4d83a5755f8adaa01f4f1f303fba9f3bed299584316965889c1f5df24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f652aeaa8af09e4ab036224ff239e5a5b02f2471ff8bfe1815e8226c1fc87f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f652aeaa8af09e4ab036224ff239e5a5b02f2471ff8bfe1815e8226c1fc87f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f652aeaa8af09e4ab036224ff239e5a5b02f2471ff8bfe1815e8226c1fc87f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fc1b449eee9d0569a48c827f51fec814b79989dc3bc756f52e3a0faaa5b3477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fc1b449eee9d0569a48c827f51fec814b79989dc3bc756f52e3a0faaa5b3477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fc1b449eee9d0569a48c827f51fec814b79989dc3bc756f52e3a0faaa5b3477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fc1b449eee9d0569a48c827f51fec814b79989dc3bc756f52e3a0faaa5b3477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fc1b449eee9d0569a48c827f51fec814b79989dc3bc756f52e3a0faaa5b3477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fc1b449eee9d0569a48c827f51fec814b79989dc3bc756f52e3a0faaa5b3477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75fc5e20814368fbe15775f2c8f9edb90ff9b40c040ea6272fad6ae4f3eaf70f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75fc5e20814368fbe15775f2c8f9edb90ff9b40c040ea6272fad6ae4f3eaf70f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75fc5e20814368fbe15775f2c8f9edb90ff9b40c040ea6272fad6ae4f3eaf70f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71a02fc32befc8b5d3b6a7a354809570f6a5f42acfcf49e992371cf18539fd51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71a02fc32befc8b5d3b6a7a354809570f6a5f42acfcf49e992371cf18539fd51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71a02fc32befc8b5d3b6a7a354809570f6a5f42acfcf49e992371cf18539fd51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/002fb65b3eaa2aa6b4ee1da6759dfe39214071c1cd17b4010d77266c124f2bb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/002fb65b3eaa2aa6b4ee1da6759dfe39214071c1cd17b4010d77266c124f2bb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/002fb65b3eaa2aa6b4ee1da6759dfe39214071c1cd17b4010d77266c124f2bb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98d06191f9c293052747fedddb198ce3325eb23525099ff001311363e9865af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98d06191f9c293052747fedddb198ce3325eb23525099ff001311363e9865af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98d06191f9c293052747fedddb198ce3325eb23525099ff001311363e9865af
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16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-04-02
14:22:38

2018-04-02
13:22:39

2018-03-14
13:37:55

2018-03-14
13:19:24

2017-11-05
02:05:31

2017-11-05
01:47:38

2017-11-05
00:26:17

2017-11-05
00:07:46

2017-10-18
11:01:29

Transaction Id

6led4e2544bd3e2d224b7c

017bb77fa38d565d9f8191

a2b57f069b5d8ebd1b7f

1c8680527d146bb43ech52

4588h6a181293bch71d1c?

751345e026140bfbbd34

727da87b55de110238cbsShb

32c2d76300b20f3d80c832

1146ded9634b4632884fF

331869268bfb46al3bfd81

obc2bbe2f636c9f4ea7bed

d7f2441dc07d40c42cea

ob3d15033d058b3aalfaaf

212047669302307116ee52

22ac04ea8a5547c2aafc

ded64516654ad3cc679510

754604822491e4758ch2c2

72842t48b20973c53ebf

b632eeb4e7994daleab986

obe5débef753a24fe533c5

971d205bf8662a974712

00468a343b256e8b5475%¢

363ca8245h6ehb6ef8c82al

e7056574d13128a38d32

55a957¢1f01d23402562a2

cdc421161e60a000159f70

8775ea6062eabbeh1128

Amount

0.04375754

0.04375754

0.02849796

0.02849796

0.00960737

0.00960737

0.00716991

0.00716991

0.00954302

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61ed4e2544bd3e2d224b7c017bb77fa38d565d9f8191a2b57f069b5d8ebd1b7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61ed4e2544bd3e2d224b7c017bb77fa38d565d9f8191a2b57f069b5d8ebd1b7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61ed4e2544bd3e2d224b7c017bb77fa38d565d9f8191a2b57f069b5d8ebd1b7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c8680527d146b643ecb524588b6a181293bcb71d1c7751345e026140bfbbd34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c8680527d146b643ecb524588b6a181293bcb71d1c7751345e026140bfbbd34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c8680527d146b643ecb524588b6a181293bcb71d1c7751345e026140bfbbd34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/727da87b55de110238cb5b32c2d76300b20f3d80c8321146ded9634b4632884f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/727da87b55de110238cb5b32c2d76300b20f3d80c8321146ded9634b4632884f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/727da87b55de110238cb5b32c2d76300b20f3d80c8321146ded9634b4632884f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331869268bfb46a13bfd815bc2b6e2f636c9f4ea7bcdd7f2441dc07d40c42cea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331869268bfb46a13bfd815bc2b6e2f636c9f4ea7bcdd7f2441dc07d40c42cea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/331869268bfb46a13bfd815bc2b6e2f636c9f4ea7bcdd7f2441dc07d40c42cea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3d15033d058b3aa1faaf2f2047669302307116ee5222ac04ea8a5547c2aafc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3d15033d058b3aa1faaf2f2047669302307116ee5222ac04ea8a5547c2aafc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3d15033d058b3aa1faaf2f2047669302307116ee5222ac04ea8a5547c2aafc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ded64516654ad3cc679510754604822491e4758cb2c272842f48b20973c53ebf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ded64516654ad3cc679510754604822491e4758cb2c272842f48b20973c53ebf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ded64516654ad3cc679510754604822491e4758cb2c272842f48b20973c53ebf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b632eeb4e7994da0eab9865be5d6bef753a24fe533c5971d205bf8662a974712
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b632eeb4e7994da0eab9865be5d6bef753a24fe533c5971d205bf8662a974712
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b632eeb4e7994da0eab9865be5d6bef753a24fe533c5971d205bf8662a974712
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00468a343b256e8b54759e363ca8245b6eb6ef8c82a0e7056574d13f28a38d32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00468a343b256e8b54759e363ca8245b6eb6ef8c82a0e7056574d13f28a38d32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00468a343b256e8b54759e363ca8245b6eb6ef8c82a0e7056574d13f28a38d32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a957c1f01d23402562a2cdc421161e60a000159f708775ea6062eab6eb1128
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a957c1f01d23402562a2cdc421161e60a000159f708775ea6062eab6eb1128
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a957c1f01d23402562a2cdc421161e60a000159f708775ea6062eab6eb1128
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23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2017-10-18
11:01:29

2017-10-18
10:54:28

2017-10-18
10:54:28

2017-10-11
15:17:00

2017-10-11
14:34:10

2017-09-16
18:25:55

2017-09-16
17:58:31

Transaction Id

55a957¢1f01d23402562a2

cdc421161e60a000159f70

8775ea6062eabbeh1128

c516f91bd3fb104893c57e

a3568855d02935d4c8es5f

49550cfh9ddS5a77cl12a

115817e21a9f69d8asSffbc

71ddb9157e71e45ea261dc

d31470f690db08b36c08

ec3bc323bd2eflb4dSch76

cbc8a851f234efc4bb04el

b250190f90a4chl13f314

oe9db4lclb7ac0d95c7138

08cObb3fc56a73531d12f0

02de0a4c78b02eba913b

d3e19d88ec19cd9c24a95b

8a2bh0ab29adlcf68317de7

a81821ha736e%a629f1d

9502ch8201bab5f570c7f2

289e420e0ca27ff732cebb

£cc214a802044159839f

Amount

0.00769135

0.00954302

0.00769135

0.00810825

0.00810825

0.35000000

0.35000000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a957c1f01d23402562a2cdc421161e60a000159f708775ea6062eab6eb1128
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a957c1f01d23402562a2cdc421161e60a000159f708775ea6062eab6eb1128
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a957c1f01d23402562a2cdc421161e60a000159f708775ea6062eab6eb1128
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c516f91bd3fb104893c57ea3568855d02935d4c8e55f49550cfb9dd55a77c12a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c516f91bd3fb104893c57ea3568855d02935d4c8e55f49550cfb9dd55a77c12a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c516f91bd3fb104893c57ea3568855d02935d4c8e55f49550cfb9dd55a77c12a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115817e21a9f69d8a5ffbc71ddb9157e71e45ea261dcd31470f690db08b36c08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115817e21a9f69d8a5ffbc71ddb9157e71e45ea261dcd31470f690db08b36c08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115817e21a9f69d8a5ffbc71ddb9157e71e45ea261dcd31470f690db08b36c08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec3bc323bd2ef1b4d5cb76cbc8a851f234efc4b604e1b250190f90a4cb13f314
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec3bc323bd2ef1b4d5cb76cbc8a851f234efc4b604e1b250190f90a4cb13f314
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec3bc323bd2ef1b4d5cb76cbc8a851f234efc4b604e1b250190f90a4cb13f314
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e9db41c1b7ac0d95c713808c0bb3fc56a73531d12f002de0a4c78b02eba913b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e9db41c1b7ac0d95c713808c0bb3fc56a73531d12f002de0a4c78b02eba913b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e9db41c1b7ac0d95c713808c0bb3fc56a73531d12f002de0a4c78b02eba913b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3e19d88ec19cd9c94a95b8a2b0ab29ad1cf68317de7a81821ba736e9a629f1d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3e19d88ec19cd9c94a95b8a2b0ab29ad1cf68317de7a81821ba736e9a629f1d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3e19d88ec19cd9c94a95b8a2b0ab29ad1cf68317de7a81821ba736e9a629f1d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9502cb8201bab5f570c7f2289e420e0ca27ff732ce6bfcc214a802044159839f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9502cb8201bab5f570c7f2289e420e0ca27ff732ce6bfcc214a802044159839f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9502cb8201bab5f570c7f2289e420e0ca27ff732ce6bfcc214a802044159839f

